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Position

Facilities Supervisor
Building/grounds Aide
Building/grounds Aide
Park Craft Specialist
Building/grounds Aide

Senior Administrative Specialist

Other Positions Held Special District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District

Department

Reservable Facilities
Reservable Facilities
Reservable Facilities
Reservable Facilities
Reservable Facilities

Reservable Facilities

Total Wages

$93,239
$75,834
$73,722
$70,562
$67,809
$64,722



