	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Facilities Supervisor		East Bay Regional Park District	Reservable Facilities	\$93,239
2.	Building/grounds Aide		East Bay Regional Park District	Reservable Facilities	\$75,834
3.	Building/grounds Aide		East Bay Regional Park District	Reservable Facilities	\$73,722
4.	Park Craft Specialist		East Bay Regional Park District	Reservable Facilities	\$70,562
5.	Building/grounds Aide		East Bay Regional Park District	Reservable Facilities	\$67,809
6.	Senior Administrative Specialist		East Bay Regional Park District	Reservable Facilities	\$64,722